www.mn-net.comMACHEREY-NAGEL GmbH & Co. KG · Neumann-Neander-Str. 6–8 · 52355 Düren · Deutschland
Frankreich:
MACHEREY-NAGEL EURL
Tel.: +33 388 68 22 68
Fax: +33 388 51 76 88
E-Mail: sales-fr@mn-net.com
Schweiz:

silica topped with sample on
CHROMABOND® XTR
CHROMABOND® Flash DL empty cartridges · Ordering information
Designation Column
length
[cm]
ID
[mm]
for adsorbent
weight [g]
Volume
[mL]
Empty columns PE filter elements
Packing
unit
REF Packing
unit
REF
SiOH Kieselguhr
CHROMABOND® Flash DL 4   9.8 12.4     4     3 8 50 732980 250 732980FE
CHROMABOND® Flash DL 15 11.6 21.2   15   10 30 50 732981 250 732981FE
CHROMABOND® Flash DL 25 16.5 21.2   25   15 45 50 732982 250 732982FE
CHROMABOND® Flash DL 40 17.1 26.4   40   30 75 20 732983 250 732983FE
CHROMABOND® Flash DL 80 24.0 30.8   80   60 160 20 732984 250 732984FE
CHROMABOND® Flash DL 120 25.5 36.0 120   80 220 20 732985 250 732985FE
CHROMABOND® Flash DL 200 20.0 60.0 200 150 410 10 732986 100 732986FE
CHROMABOND® Flash DL 330 27.0 60.0 330 250 600 10 732987 100 732987FE
CHROMABOND® Flash DL cartridges
info@mn-net.com www.mn-net.com6 7
CHROMABOND® Flash FM
� solutions for FlashMaster™ instruments